CCC 2021: PG Sport

Rang Nachname

1 Neuenschwander
2 Bonderer

3 Mdaller

4 Weilenmann

5 Vuille

6 Leu

7 Odermatt

8 Moser

9 Brodbeck

10 Bohren

Vorname

Paul

Jorg

Michi

Marcel

Chris

Yves

Urs

Daniel

Georg

Bruno

Flugdatum

01.06.2021
25.04.2021
02.09.2021
20.04.2021

01.06.2021
23.04.2021
01.04.2021
21.07.2021

03.05.2021
20.04.2021
23.04.2021
31.03.2021

01.06.2021
23.04.2021
02.09.2021
01.04.2021

14.06.2021
01.06.2021
25.04.2021
20.04.2021

01.06.2021
12.06.2021
03.05.2021
02.09.2021

24.04.2021
23.04.2021
01.04.2021
31.03.2021

20.04.2021
23.04.2021
21.08.2021
03.05.2021

22.04.2021
23.04.2021
17.04.2021
13.09.2021

20.04.2021

Start

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Niesen

Niesen

Fiesch

Riederalp

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Pany

Pany

Pany

Riederalp

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Mornera

Diavolezza

Riederalp

Fiesch

Paragliding Club Zirich
Fanas

Riederalp

Moosfluh

Madrisa

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
Fiesch

Niesen

Niesen

Riederalp

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Fanas

Weissenstein
Weissenstein

alp munter

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fanas

Riederalp

Fanas

Fanas

Mornera
Riederalp
Moosfluh
Mornera
Barn Gliders
Riederalp
Riederalp
Riederalp
Fiesch
Paradeltaclub Uri
Mornera

Glider/Score

Score: 1162.57

GIN GLIDERS Camino
GIN GLIDERS Camino
GIN GLIDERS Camino
GIN GLIDERS Camino
Score: 1105.43

GIN GLIDERS Explorer 2
GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Explorer
GIN GLIDERS Explorer 2
Score: 1092.25

PHI Allegro X-alps

PHI Allegro X-alps

PHI Allegro X-alps

PHI Allegro

Score: 1065.92
OZONE Swift 5
OZONE Swift 5
OZONE Swift 5
SKYWALK Cumeo
Score: 1064.59
ADVANCE XI
ADVANCE XI
ADVANCE XI
ADVANCE XI

Score: 1038.35
OZONE Delta 4
OZONE Delta 4
OZONE Delta 4
OZONE Delta 4
Score: 980.92
OZONE Delta 3
OZONE Delta 3
OZONE Delta 3
OZONE Delta 3
Score: 943.19
ADVANCE Sigma 10
ADVANCE Sigma 10
OZONE Alpina 4
ADVANCE Sigma 10
Score: 941.73

PHI Allegro

PHI Allegro

PHI Allegro

PHI Allegro

Score: 937.55
OZONE Delta 4

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.2
1.3
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.3
1.3
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.3
1.2
1.3

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.2
1.3
1.3

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.3
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.3
1.2
1.3

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.2
1.3
1.3

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.3
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.3
1.3
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3

Distanz

251.65
241.74
209.77
227.19

240.35
230.75
207.39
186.15

229.72
212.83
225.37
189.61

226.93
221.81
200.99
187.27

224.42
210.49
215.99
200.01

222.48
205.21
220.21
167.79

224.34
203.75
187.90
154.24

211.74
190.53
196.86
170.98

209.45
207.07
189.96
127.75

217.62

Score

327.15
290.09
272.70
272.63

312.46
299.98
269.61
223.38

298.64
276.68
270.44
246.49

295.01
266.17
261.29
243.45

291.75
273.64
259.19
240.01

289.22
266.77
264.25
218.11

291.64
24450
24427
200.51

254.09
247.69
236.23
205.18

272.29
269.19
246.95
153.30

282.91



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

Hauri
Lindenstruth
Lathi
Jacober
Wicki

Graf

Zieba
Jacober-Wiest
Zwahlen
Weder
Zurbriggen
Kessler
Salathe
Kaufmann
Baumann
Landolt
Ronchi

Jan Roeleveld
Stieberova
Fahy
Lunau
Kurmann
Hunziker
Westerhuis
Thoma
Kampf
Feurer
Larcher
Schutter
Textor
Vismara
Wyser

Ivan Clénin
Meier
Studer
Gliott

Marti

Meier
Jakob
Meier

Martina
Melchior
Urs
Werner
Dominik
Loris
Mateusz
Gabriela
Cyril
Nadine
Jonas
Thomas
Sandro
Daniel
Thomas
Samuel
Serena
Anne
Viera
Axel
York
Martin
Severin
Stephanie
Philip
Marcel
Bruno
Marco
Christian
Florian
Jasmine
Andi
Reto
Joerg
Simon
Giusep
Gaétan
Marco
Hansueli
Michael

02.09.2021
20.05.2021
01.09.2021

Fiesch

Santa Elisabetta

Fiesch

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Gleitschirmclub Toggenburg
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
Gleitschirmclub Toggenburg

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Gleitschirmclub Luzern

Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Alpsfreeride

Freie Flieger Frutigland
Deltaclub Interlaken
Alpsfreeride
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Parasailclub Titlis

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Weissenstein

Corniglias d'Engiadina
Freie Flieger Frutigland
Deltaclub Glarnerland
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
Club Volo Libero Ticino

Gleitschirmclub Ostschweiz

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Weissenstein

Freie Flieger Frutigland
GS-& D-Club Surselva Flaigers
Para Delta Club les Pleiades

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Paragliding Club Zurich

OZONE Delta 4
OZONE Delta 4
OZONE Delta 4
Score: 919.92
Score: 913.42
Score: 886.14
Score: 882.37
Score: 868.02
Score: 851.46
Score: 847.20
Score: 844.32
Score: 837.01
Score: 833.47
Score: 825.41
Score: 822.24
Score: 815.49
Score: 814.65
Score: 814.16
Score: 805.94
Score: 779.18
Score: 775.99
Score: 755.92
Score: 747.84
Score: 745.20
Score: 742.65
Score: 741.96
Score: 741.95
Score: 740.94
Score: 740.69
Score: 739.34
Score: 725.92
Score: 722.96
Score: 722.05
Score: 718.84
Score: 712.29
Score: 707.69
Score: 706.38
Score: 702.37
Score: 691.82
Score: 686.45
Score: 683.24
Score: 679.61
Score: 671.37

13
1.0
13

Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzabhl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fliige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:

AADMDAMAEDMAEDIMIAEDIEDAAEDIDDAEDDDDEDDAEDDDAEDAEDDDAEDIAEDDADADDAEDMDDADADDLAD

195.20
201.58
153.31

253.76
201.58
199.30



